
Town Of Salsbury Official Results
Governor
Kelly Haldorson
Karylyn Boryenko
Tom Sherman
Chris Sununu

US State Senate
Jeremy Kauffman
Maggie Hassan
Donald C. Bolduc

Representative in Congress
Ann McLane Kuster
Robert Burns

Executive Council
Cinde Warmington
Harold F. French

State Senator
Richard A. Lobban Jr.
Daniel E. Innis

State Representative District 5
(Vote for no more than 2)
Ken Wells
Lorna Carlisle
Deborah Aylward
Louise Andrus

State Representative District 26
David A. Nesbitt

Alvin

7

5

244
504

18

325
425

345
418

291
463

283
469

297
295
347
419

323
421



Sheriff
Ben Weir
David A. Croft

Keith Mitchell

County Attorney
Paul Halvorson (Dem)
Paul Halvorson (Rep)

County Treasurer
Susan Cragin

Mary R. Heath

Register of Deeds
Erica Davis

Peter J. Spaulding

Register of Probate
Jane Bradstreet
Scott Maltzie

County Commissioner
David B. Karrick, Jr.
Stuart D. Trachy

36
322
402

297
428

237
508

296
440

306
426

288
452

Constitutional Amendment Questions
Articles #71 & 81 (Yes)
articles #71 & 81 (No)

Convention to revise the constitution (Yes)
Convention to revise the constitution (No)

393
300
195
501


